
 

 

Tuition fees for academic year 2025-26 

 

 

Included in the above fees: hot lunch prepared on site, morning snack, all workshops, non-residential trips and 

excursions. 

Termly payment is payable on or before the first day of the term. There is a Sibling Discount Scheme available for 

families with three or more children enrolled at Prospect House, please contact the Admissions Office for details.  

In order to accept and secure a place at the school, we ask for an acceptance payment of £3,000. This payment will 

be held by the school as a long term deposit and is returned when the child leaves the school, subject to the school 

having received payment of all sums due to it. 

 

CHARGES FOR CLUBS AND WRAPAROUND CARE 

SCHOOL CLUBS from £90 a term  

MORNING WRAPAROUND CARE (7.40am arrival) £4 per day 

LOWER SCHOOL AFTERNOON WRAPAROUND CARE (4.30 – 6.00pm) £12 per day 

UPPER SCHOOL AFTERNOON WRAPAROUND CARE (5.00 – 6.00pm) £8 per day 

 TERMLY FEES FROM SEPTEMBER 

NURSERY (5 mornings each week) £3,700 

                 Plus optional afternoon attendance:  

                 1 afternoon a week £740 

                 2 afternoons a week £1,480 

                 3 afternoons a week £2,220 

                 4 afternoons a week £2,960 

                 5 afternoons a week £3,700 

                 Occasional afternoon £70 

RECEPTION £8,225 (incl. VAT) 

YEARS 1 AND 2 £8,375 (incl. VAT) 

YEARS 3, 4, 5 AND 6 £8,998 (incl. VAT) 



 

 

 

GOVERNMENT SCHEMES TO HELP REDUCE FEES 

 

Local Authority Grant for younger children 

The school accepts the 15 and 30 hours a week of government funded childcare for children aged 3 and 4. 

 

Childcare vouchers and tax-free childcare 

The school accepts most companies’ childcare vouchers. It also accepts payments under the government’s tax-

free childcare scheme. 

 

 

 

  


